
Licensees Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Number Contact Email Address

COTTON MERCHANT
Broadway Cotton Company, Inc. P O BOX 86 WINNSBORO LA 71295 318-435-9946 Keller Broadway kellerbroadway@live.com
Cargill, Inc. P O BOX 5606 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440 952-742-5019 Barbara Brame barbara_brame@cargill.com
Carolinas Cotton Growers Coop., Inc. 101 SIGMA DR GARNER NC 27529 919-773-2120 Mathew Williams mwilliams@carolinascotton.com
COFCO Americas Resources 16190 CITY WALK STE 200 SUGARLAND TX 77479 832-944-6365 Billy Wickham williamwickham@cofcointernation
Dale Hitt Cotton Co., LLC P.O. BOX 492 WINNSBORO LA 71295 318-435-7493 Dale Hitt (Jewel) hittcotton@birch.net
Farmers Cotton of Louisiana 6919 PRAIRIE RD WINNSBORO LA 71295 318-435-4444 Mandy Faulk farmers4444@yahoo.com
Grain Marketing Services, LLC P.O. BOX 238 FLORA MS 39071 601-879-8311 Kim Magoun kimmagoun@grainms.com
Indigo Ag, Inc. 500 RUTHERFORD AVENUE CHARLESTOWN MA 02129 410-949-6418 Shade Sabitu ssabitu@indigoag.com
Jabbour Cotton Company, LLC 65 UNION AVE MEZZ. FLR MEMPHIS TN 38103 901-577-6580 Kenny Jabbour kenny@jabbourcotton.com
Lakeland Cotton Company, Inc. P.O. BOX 188 SICILY ISLAND LA 71368 318-389-4102 Judy Boothe judy@lakelandcotton.com
Louis Dreyfus Company, LLC P O BOX 810 WILTON CT 06897 203-761-2000 Robert G. Eckert robert.eckert@ldcom.com
P.J.S. Incorporated 3126 S LAKESHORE DRIVE LAKE VILLAGE AR 71653 870-265-2860 Paul Steinle mrn0615@sbcglobal.net
Ryan Ellington Cotton, LLC 4270 FRONT STREET WINNSBORO LA 71295 318-435-9752 Debbie Neal ellingtoncotton@bellsouth.net
Staple Cotton Cooperative Association P O BOX 547 GREENWOOD MS 38935 662-453-6231 Kenny Downs kenny.downs@staplcotn.com
The Seam, LLC 3400 PLAYERS CLUB PARKWAY STE 210 MEMPHIS TN 38125 901-374-0374 Lisa Logan lisa.logan@theseam.com

GRAIN DEALER
Archer-Daniels-Midland Company P O BOX 1470 DECATUR IL 62525 217-451-4812 Tena Myers Tena.myers@adm.com
Beaumont Rice Mills, Inc. P O BOX 3111 BEAUMONT TX 77704 409-832-2521 Louis Broussard lbroussard@bmtricemills.com
Bertrand Rice, LLC 10105 SEWARD LANE ELTON LA 70532 337-584-5199 David Bertrand bertrice@centurytel.net
BU Growers, LTD P O BOX 453 BAY CITY TX 77404 979-245-2043 Shelly Fitzgerald fitzgerald@bugrowers.com
Bunge North America, Inc. 1391 TIMBERLAKE MANOR PARKWAY CHESTERFIELD MO 63017 314-292-2000 Shana Carpenter shana.carpenter@bunge.com
Bunkie Elevator & Gin Company, Inc. 105 EAST PINE STREET BUNKIE LA 71322 318-346-6376 James Bordelon no email
Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. P.O. BOX 2960 JACKSON MS 39207 601-948-6813 Mathew Woods mwoods@cmfoods.com
Cargill, Inc. P O BOX 5606 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440 952-742-5313 Mary Tozer mary_tozer@cargill.com
Commodities Specialists Company 920 SECOND AVE SOUTH STE 850 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402 612-330-9103 Josh Reeves jreeves@csc-world.com
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. P O BOX 38 PIONEER LA 71266 318-428-2439 Dianna Nerio dnerio@bigrivergrain.com
Crowley Grain Drier, Inc. P O BOX 677 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-3284 David Trahan david@crowleygrain.com
CSC GOLD, INC 920 2ND AVE S #850 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402 402-289-5700 Alison Bauer ABauer@csc-world.com
Erwin Keith, LLC 1529 HWY 193 WYNNE AR 72396 870-238-2079 Brian King bking@progenyag.com
Farmers Grain Terminal, Inc. P.O. BOX 1796 GREENVILLE MS 38702 662-332-0987 Richard Watkins richard.watkins@fgtcoop.com
Farmers Rice Milling Co., Inc. 3211 HWY 397 SOUTH LAKE CHARLES LA 70615 337-433-5205 Nick Bernhard nickb@frmco.com
FBN CM, LLC 388 EL CAMINO REAL SAN CARLOS CA 94070 650-226-3409 Eric Carnell legal@farmersbusinessnetwork.c
Fenton Rice Co-op P O BOX 190 FENTON LA 70640 337-756-2216 Kevin Webb dd.frc@centurytel.net
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Gatlin Group, Inc. P O BOX 198 BOGUE CHITTO MS 39629 601-833-9475 Shane Moak sam@gatlincorp.com
Gavilon Grain, LLC 1331 CAPITAL AVE OMAHA NE 68102 402-889-4469 Karen Hoefener karen.hoefener@gavilon.com
Grain Marketing Services, LLC P.O. BOX 238 FLORA MS 39071 601-529-1610 Kim Magoun kim.magoun@att.net
Gulf Rice Milling, Inc. 12010 TAYLOR RD HOUSTON TX 77041 713-464-0606 Patrick J. Casserly casserly@gulfpac.com
Hansen-Mueller Company 12231 EMMET ST SUITE 1 OMAHA NE 68164 402-951-2198 Kyle German accounting@hansenmueller.com
Harrington Rice & Soybean Buyer Co P O BOX 1408 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-4911 Rose Menou No Email on file
Harvest Rice, Inc. 12010 TAYLOR RD HOUSTON TX 77041 713-860-5321 William A. Smith bsmith@gulfpac.com
Hensgens Grain Elevator, Inc P O BOX 321 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-7762 Jo Ann Primeaux japrimeaux@hensgrain.com
Holly Ridge Rice & Grain Terminal 2238 HWY 80 RAYVILLE LA 71269 318-728-5955 Juandine Templeton juandine@gmail.com
Indigo Marketplace, LLC 500 RUTHERFORD AVE CHARLESTOWN MA 02421 844-828-0240 Hourig Soukiasian graindealer@indigoag.com
Kennedy Rice Dryers, LLC P O BOX 259 MER ROUGE LA 71261 318-647-5744 Wes Bolton wes.bolton@kennedyrice.com
Lake Arthur Drier, LLC P O DRAWER AQ LAKE ARTHUR LA 70549 337-774-3344 Donald Woods lardinc@yahoo.com
Lansing Louisiana, LLC 10975 BENSON DR #400 OVERLAND PARK KS 66210 913-327-3218 Kristin Lowe klowe@ltg.com
Lansing Trade Group, LLC 10975 BENSON DRIVE SUITE 400 OVERLAND PARK KS 66210 913-327-3218 Kristin Lowe klowe@ltg.com
Livestock Nutrition Center, LLC 11225 COLLEGE BLVD, SUITE 330 OVERLAND PARK KS 66210 913-725-0300 Jon Leonard jonl@lnc-online.com
Louis Dreyfus Company, LLC P O BOX 810 WILTON CT 06897 203-761-2000 Robert Eckert robert.eckert@ldcom.com
Louisiana Farm Bureau Marketing P O BOX 95004 BATON ROUGE LA 70895 225-922-6233 Michael Nelson miken@lfbf.org
Midwest Poultry Services, L.P. 800 WABASH RD NORTH IN 46962 574-353-7651 David Floria david.flora@mpseggs.com
Miller-Bowie Supply P O BOX 1110 TEXARKANA TX 75504 903-794-3631 Tonya Frachiseur tfrachiseur@millerbowiesupply.co
Mowata Rice Drier, Inc. 1055 ST CHARLES AVE SUITE 210 NEW ORLEANS LA 70130 504-525-7423 Robert D. edmgt@bellsouth.net
Ms. Rose CSMW Grain Broker P.O. BOX 1345 CROWLEY LA 70527- 337-783-2698 Rose Menou msrosecsmwgrainbroker@gmail.c
Pilgrim's Pride Corporation P O BOX 93 PITTSBURG TX 75686 903-434-1000 David Barham david.barham@pilgrims.com
Pinnacle Agriculture Distribution, Inc. 
d/b/a Sanders

1880 FALL RIVER DRIVE, STE 100 LOVELAND CO 80538 970-800-4363 CATE DOSS licenses@pinnacleag.com

Pitre Rice P O  BOX 533 MAMOU LA 70554 337-468-4040 Craig Pitre craigpam@centurytel.net
Pointe Coupee Farmers Elevator, Inc. P O BOX 180 BATCHELOR LA 70715 225-492-2342 Darlene Gaspard PCE.Darlene@gmail.com
Producers Rice Mill, Inc. P O BOX 1248 STUTTGART AR 72160 870-673-4444 Kent Lockwood klockwood@producersrice.com
Purina Animal Nutrition, LLC 1080 COUNTY RD F WEST SHOREVIEW MN 55126 651-765-5575 Jan Campanaro jmcampanaro@landolakes.com
Ragan & Massey, Inc. 101 PONCHATOULA PARKWAY PONCHATOULA LA 70454 985-386-6042 Tom Ragan tomr@raganandmassey.com
Red River Grain Inc. 118 BUNDRICK ROAD SHREVEPORT LA 71115 318-218-4470 Claude Bundrick cybsr@bellsouth.net
Riviana Foods Inc. d/b/a Acadia P.O. BOX 375 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-2260 Wesley Wages wwages@riviana.com
Soileau Rice Broker P O BOX 114 MAMOU LA 70554 337-468-2384 Ryan Soileau ryan_soileau@yahoo.com
South Louisiana Rail Facility, LLC 19400 BOB ODOM PARKWAY IOWA LA 70647 337-588-4232 Mark Pousson info@slrf.org
Sunrise Foods International, Inc. 714 SOUTH 4TH STREET PENDER NE 68047 855-686-0033 Kelly Brown  or kbrown@sunrisefoods.ca
Supreme Rice, LLC P O BOX 490 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-9777 Isaac Hanks isaac.hanks@supremerice.com
Sweet Lake Land & Oil Company 7777 NELSON ROAD LAKE CHARLES LA 70605 337-439-4041 John Denison jdenison@sweetlake.com
The Andersons, Inc. P.O. BOX 119 MAUMEE OH 43537 419-891-6464 Judy Baldwin judy_baldwin@andersoninc.com
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The Scoular Company 10801 MASTIN SUITE 800 OVERLAND PARK KS 66210 913-338-1474 Ty Gramkow TGramkow@scoular.com
Third Crop, LLC d/b/a Falcon Rice Mill P O BOX 771 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-3825 Robert Trahan robert@falconrice.com
Thornwell Warehouse Association 11113 WAREHOUSE RD LAKE ARTHUR LA 70549 337-587-2424 Daniel Willis twa11113@email.com
Ville Platte Rice Drier, Inc. P O BOX 926 VILLE PLATTE LA 70586 337-363-5551 Felix Morein vpricedrier@hotmail.com

WAREHOUSE
Crowley Grain Drier, Inc. P O BOX 677 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-3284 David Trahan david@crowleygrain.com
Crowley Rice Drier, Co-Op, Inc. P O BOX 756 CROWLEY LA 70526 337-783-6142 Philip Thevis driercoo@bellsouth.net
Fenton Rice Co-op P O BOX 190 FENTON LA 70640 337-756-2216 Kevin Webb dd.frc@centurytel.net
Hardy Rice Dryer, LLC P O BOX 227 LACASSINE LA 70650 337-433-5205 Ann Stone astone@frmco.com
Hensgens Grain Elevator, Inc. P O BOX 321 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-7762 Jo Ann Primeaux japrimeaux@hensgrain.com
Holly Ridge Rice & Grain Terminal 2238 HWY 80 RAYVILLE LA 71269 318-728-5955 Tammy McNeil tjmclyde@gmail.com
Jones Producers Gin, Inc. P O  BOX 255 MER ROUGE LA 71261 318-647-3688 Pat R. Langston lacwmerrouge@ne-tel.net
Kennedy Rice Dryers, LLC P O BOX 259 MER ROUGE LA 71261 318-647-5744 Wes Bolton wes.bolton@kennedyrice.com
Lake Arthur Drier, LLC P O DRAWER AQ LAKE ARTHUR LA 70549 337-774-3344 Donald Woods lardinc@yahoo.com
Mowata Rice Drier, Inc. 1055 ST CHARLES AVE SUITE 210 NEW ORLEANS LA 70130 337-334-3267 Robert D. edmgt@bellsouth.net
Producers Rice Drier P O BOX 370 ELTON LA 70532 337-584-2229 Jody Faulk jfaulk_usa@yahoo.com
Rayne Rice Drier and Warehouse P O BOX 45 RAYNE LA 70578 337-334-4247 Erika Leonards raynericedrier@gmail.com
Simplot  Growers Solutions P.O. BOX 9296 BOISE ID 83707 970-800-4363 Cate Doss cate.doss@gmail.com
Supreme Rice, LLC P O BOX 490 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-9777 Isaac Hanks isaac.hanks@supremerice.com
Sweetlake  Land & Oil Company 7777 NELSON ROAD LAKE CHARLES LA 70605 337-439-4041 John Denison jdenison@sweetlake.com
Third Crop, LLC d/b/a Falcon Rice Mill P O BOX 771 CROWLEY LA 70527 337-783-3825 Robert Trahan robert@falconrice.com
Thornwell Warehouse Association 11113 WAREHOUSE RD LAKE ARTHUR LA 70549 337-587-2426 Daniel Willis twa11113@email.com
Tri-Parish Rice Drier, Inc. P O BOX 575 EUNICE LA 70535 337-457-5292 Darrell W. Bergeaux triparis@bellsouth.net
Vermilion Farmers Coop Assoc. Inc. 311 S LOUISIANA STREET ABBEVILLE LA 70510 337-893-0956 Greg Zaunbrecher cooperativev@bellsouth.net
Ville Platte Rice Drier, Inc. P O BOX 926 VILLE PLATTE LA 70586 337-363-5551 Felix Morein vpricedrier@hotmail.com
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